
MANGERE PONY CLUB CLASS: PRE-INTRO

SHOW CROSS

RESULTS DATE: 29th April 2012

Back SJ XC Time Final Overall

N
o

Rider Horse Score Score Faults Score Placing

1 Charlotte Penny Tiger 0 0 42.8 42.8 8

2 Diana Afoa Lady 0 0 8.4 8.4 5

4 Mel Stephens Albie 4 0 0 4.0 4

7 Kate Delbridge Melody 0 0 0 0.0 2

15 Tayla Moss Foxie 0 14 16.4 30.4 7

18 Kate Westbrooke Mr Maltezer 0 0 0 0.0 1

20 Caitlyn Lochore Drayton Footman 0 E 30.8 E E

22 Faith Jepson Moby 0 0 2.4 2.4 3

29 Kate Molander Stevie 0 E 62 E E

9 Isabel Colville Our Black Tie Affair 0 E 0 E E

13 Briana Woolnough Sweet Pea 0 E 40.4 E E

14 Charissa MacDonald Aladdin 0 8 55.6 63.6 9

17 Brook Manak Jetstream 8 0 20.8 28.8 6



MANGERE PONY CLUB CLASS: INTRO

SHOW CROSS

RESULTS DATE: 29th April 2012

Back SJ XC Time Final Overall

N
o

Rider Horse Score Score Faults Score Placing

     

3 Jane Caine Thunderstorm 0 20 54.8 75 13

5 Isabelle wallace Doushka 8 8 0 16 10

6 Evelyn Charlesworth Dream time Jazz 0 8 0 8 7

7 Kate Delbridge Melody E E 41.6 E E

9 Isabel Colville Our Black Tie Affair 0 0 0 0 3

15 Tayla Moss Foxie 0 0 1.2 1 5

16 Emma Fred 0 8 6.8 15 11

18 Kate Westbrooke Mr Maltezar 0 E 51.2 E E

19 Emma Westbrooke Pyjamas 0 0 0 0 4

20 Caitlyn Lochore Draytown Footman 4 E E E E

25 Cherie Paris 4 0 0 4 6

27 Jo Adamson Jonty 0 0 0 0 2

28 Pippa Wessels Martini 0 0 0 0 1

30 Karina Nisbet Trio 4 4 0 8 7

17 Brook Manak Jetstream 4 4 1 9 9

26 Victoira Li Squire 0 12 2 14 10



MANGERE PONY CLUB CLASS: PRE-TRAINING

SHOW CROSS

RESULTS DATE: 29th April 2012

Back SJ XC Time Final Overall

N
o

Rider Horse Score Score Faults Score Placing

6 Evelyn Charlesworth Dreamtime Jazz 0 4 58 62.0 7

24 Gemma Cale Colour Me Happy 4 0 0 4.0 4=

19 Emma Westbrooke Pyjamas 0 0 0 0.0 2

23 Vanessa Jepson Awatea Jackpot 0 0 3.6 3.6 3

26 Victoria Li Squire 0 E 12 E E

16 Emma  Fred 4 0 1.6 5.6 6

21 Claire Webster Cougar 0 0 0 0.0 1

25 Cherie Barnett Paris 4 0 0 4.0 4=

33 Devon Shaw Fat Boy Slim 12 0 54.8 66.8 8



MANGERE PONY CLUB CLASS: TRAINING

SHOW CROSS

RESULTS DATE: 29th April 2012

Back SJ XC Time Final Overall

N
o

Rider Horse Score Score Faults Score Placing

24 Gemma Cale Coulr Me Happy 8 0 0 8 3

34 Elise Quin Otaua Forthright 4 0 0 4 2

35 Georgia Lloyd Burgess 1600 Donhe Turbo 0 0 0 0 1

21 Claire Webster Cougar 4 E 38.4 E

MANGERE PONY CLUB CLASS: OPEN

SHOW CROSS

RESULTS DATE: 29th April 2012

Back SJ XC Time Final Overall

N
o

Rider Horse Score Score Faults Score Placing

31 Karina Nisbet kiwi Buzz 0 0 8.8 9 1

32 Karina Nisbet Fred 4 0 7.6 12 2

34 Elise Quin Otaua Forthright 4 0 8.8 13 4

35 Georgia Lloyd_Burgess 1600 Dohe Turbo 4 0 8.4 12 3


